

SPONSORSHIP GUIDE



Ahoy, Esteemed Friends of the Winter Park Library,

For over 138 years, the Winter Park Library has been the lighthouse guiding our community to transformation. Within our cherished library, patrons discover a safe harbor that fosters literacy, ignites creativity, prepares for school and career journeys, and strengthens community bonds.

On Saturday, February 8, we invite you to embark on a grand voyage at our annual Love Your Library: Yacht Rock 2025. The evening promises to blend the charm of yacht life with the lively spirit of our community. Arthur's Catering will present a nautical feast, while the Summer Breeze Band will set the course for an enchanting evening of music and dance.

Yacht Rock 2025 will make full use of the Events Center and the Library, featuring VIP Early Access into the Library with an exclusive VIP Lounge and an exciting chance at silent auction treasures, perfectly timed for Valentine's Day.

We are deeply grateful for the leadership of our Board of Trustees, Elizabeth Francetic and Laura Lawton, who are at the helm of this year's event. The funds raised from this magnificent soirée will provide crucial support to our Imagine More Fund. As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit, we depend on the generosity of our community to keep our ship afloat.

We eagerly anticipate your participation, and together, we shall make the 2025 Love Your Library Gala an unforgettable celebration of community, knowledge, and shared aspirations.

Fair winds and following seas,

Bob McClelland President, 2024-2026

Winter Park Library Association Board of Trustees





# SMOOTH SAILING SPONSORSHIPS

PACKAGES

YACHT ROCK 2025	CAPTAIN'S CIRCLE	LIGHTHOUSE LEADER	MARITIME MASTER	NAUTICAL NAVIGATOR	SEAFARING SUPPORTER	FIRST MATE
Cash Investment	\$30,000	\$20,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000
Number of Tickets	20	16	10	6	4	2
Participation in Event Swag Bag	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>
Library Membership	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>
Logo on Website	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Recognition on Social Media	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>
VIP Access to Captain's Quarters	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	
Recognition at Gala	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Reserved Seating for Your Guests	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>		
Logo on Large Screen at Gala	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$		JOURLA	
Recognition on all Gala Signage	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>		S	7
Marquee Logo Placement	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>			3	7
Presenting Sponsor Exclusivity	<b>√</b>				ACHT!	12025
					W K00	



Set sail at the majestic Winter Park Library and Events Center campus

## Saturday, February 8, 2025 | 6:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Benefitting the Winter Park Library Annual Fund

This one-of-a-kind evening will feature a nautical feast by Arthur's Catering, live entertainment with the Summer Breeze Band, craft cocktails and libations, and a silent auction with something for everyone - truly a voyage to be cherished among our shipmates and friends!

## Enjoy CABIN UPGRADES with exclusive benefits!

Treat your partner, friends, and first mates to an extraordinary night including VIP early entry and access to the Captain's Quarters through a sponsorship package - see benefits attached.

#### **SMOOTH SAILING SPONSORSHIPS**

Captain's Circle	\$ 30,000
Lighthouse Leader	\$ 20,000
Maritime Master	\$ 10,000
Nautical Navigator	\$ 5,000
Seafaring Supporter	\$ 2,500

#### **EXCLUSIVE OFFER**

First Mate

\$1,000

Explore our new sponsorship tier that ensures your business is advertised by providing a coupon/swag as takeaways for attendees, plus two General Admission tickets!

Yes! I'd love to be a contributing patron	of the Winter Park Library.
Company/Contact NameSponsorship Level/Package	
Address Email	Pay with a credit card online to:

To pay by mail, send check to: Winter Park Library, 1052 W. Morse Blvd., Winter Park, FL 32789 Questions: Please contact Jody Lazar at jlazar@winterparklibrary.org or 407.623.3277

The Winter Park Library is a 501(c)(3) and must raise a significant portion of its operating budget each year. Thank you for your generosity!









# To learn more please contact:

Jody Lazar Director of Community Engagement jlazar@winterparklibrary.org 407-623-3277